
Cavity Band Pass Filter ZVBP-8100-S+
Typical Performance Curves
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INPUT POWER = 0 dBm

 @-40°C

@+25˚C

@+85˚C

0

2

4

6

8

10

7700 7800 7900 8000 8100 8200 8300 8400 8500

G
R

O
U

P 
D

EL
AY

 (n
s)

FREQUENCY (MHz)

GROUP DELAY vs. TEMPERATURE
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